
NO. 

NAME 

D/OF SURENDRA SHARMA 

KO16429 

COMPULSORY SUBJECTS 

FIRST LANGUAGE- (1ST PAPER) 

FIRST LANGUAGE - (2ND PAPER) 

rst 
Brngal 

onr 0FSrrondnrg Ebnrntinn 

APPEARING FROM SARASWATI BALIKA VIDYALAYA AND SILPA SIKSHHASADAN 

HS HER COMBINATION OF SUBJECTS (IN SYMBOLS) 

SECOND LANGUAGE 

MATHEMATICS 

PHYSICAL SCIENCE 

HISTORY 

LIFE SCENCE 

SIIREYASHI SHARMA 

GEOGRAPHY 

RESULT 

90-100 

OPTIONAL ELECTIVE SUBJECT 

80-89 

SUBJECT 

Grade Scale 

60-79 

45-59 

35-44 

25-34 
Below 25 

Grade 

AA 

A+ 

A 

MARK SHEET OF MADHYAMIK PARIKSHA 
(SICONDARY EXAMINATION) 2009 

B+ 

ROLL A09822G 

B 

WRITTEN 

Good 

Excellent 

90 

90 

90 

90 

90 

Spl Deputy Secretary (Exan) 

90 

90 

Outstanding 

90 

Performance Indicator 

Very Good 

FULL MARKS 

Satisíactory 
Marginal 
Disqualified 

ORAL 

20 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Grade in FL is determined on the basis of Total Marks/2 

NO 

BFL ESL 

TOTAL WRITTEN 

200 

100 

100 

100 

100 

0320 

100 

100 

100 

53 

62 

45 

70 

73 

76 

64 

56 

P 

Comp. 
X 

MARKS OBTAINED 

ORAL 

20 

10 

10 

10 

INDEX NO. 

10 

10 

10 

TOTAL 

RESULT 

135 

Secretary 

55 

80 

83 

86 

74 

66 

For Successful Candidate 

A2-123 

GRADE 

A 

B+ 

At 

A+ 

A+ 

A 

A 

For Compartmental Candidate 
For unsuccesstul Candidate 



42-123 

013686 

1931 

Certified that SHREYASHI SHARMA 

MADHYAMIK PARIKSHA (SECONDARY EXAMINATION), 2009 

SraX/ Daughter / NKx* of sURENDRA SHARMA 

Whose date of birth is NINETEENTH 

appearing from Ixx SARASWATI BALIKA VIDYALAYA AND SILPA SIKSHASADAN 

and NINETY THREE 

held in the month of February, 2009. 

Serandary 

Kolkata-700 016, 

Dated, the 28th Muy, 2009. 

day of APRIL 

Enrntion 
A09822G-0320 

Secretary 

One Thousand Nine Hundred 

duly passed the Madhyamik Pariksha (Secondary Examination) 

President 

013686 
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