

# West Bengal Board Of Secondary Education



## MARK SHEET OF MADHYAMIK PARIKSHA (SECONDARY EXAMINATION) 2009

ROLL

A09822G

NO

0320

NAME **SHREYASHI SHARMA**S/D/W OF **SURENDRA SHARMA**APPEARING FROM **SARASWATI BALIKA VIDYALAYA AND SILPA SIKSHASADAN**HS/ HER COMBINATION OF SUBJECTS (IN SYMBOLS) **BFL ESL**

SUBJECT	FULL MARKS			MARKS OBTAINED			
	WRITTEN	ORAL	TOTAL	WRITTEN	ORAL	TOTAL	GRADE
COMPULSORY SUBJECTS							
FIRST LANGUAGE - (1ST PAPER)	90	20	200	53	20	135	A
FIRST LANGUAGE - (2ND PAPER)	90			62			
SECOND LANGUAGE	90	10	100	45	10	55	B+
MATHEMATICS	90	10	100	70	10	80	A+
PHYSICAL SCIENCE	90	10	100	73	10	83	A+
LIFE SCIENCE	90	10	100	76	10	86	A+
HISTORY	90	10	100	64	10	74	A
GEOGRAPHY	90	10	100	56	10	66	A
OPTIONAL ELECTIVE SUBJECT			100				
RESULT → P							

RESULT :

Grade Scale	Grade	Performance Indicator
90-100	AA	Outstanding
80-89	A+	Excellent
60-79	A	Very Good
45-59	B+	Good
35-44	B	Satisfactory
25-34	C	Marginal
Below 25	D	Disqualified

Grade in FL is determined on the basis of *Total Marks/2*

P	For Successful Candidate
Comp.	For Compartmental Candidate
X	For unsuccessful Candidate

*Pardeep Ghosh*  
Spl. Deputy Secretary (Exam.)

*Partha Roy*  
Secretary

# West Bengal Board Of Secondary Education



## MADHYAMIK PARIKSHA (SECONDARY EXAMINATION), 2009

*Certified that SHREYASHI SHARMA*



*Son / Daughter / ~~Wife~~ of SURENDRA SHARMA*

*appearing from / ~~Wife~~ SARASWATI BALIKA VIDYALAYA AND SILPA SIKSHASADAN*

*Whose date of birth is NINETEENTH*

*day of APRIL*

*One Thousand Nine Hundred*

*and NINETY THREE*

*duly passed the Madhyamik Pariksha (Secondary Examination)*

*held in the month of February, 2009.*



*Kolkata-700 016,*

*Dated, the 28th May, 2009.*

*Partha Roy  
Secretary*

*Manala Roy  
President*